
17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
C.14 Bianchi Cup Over All

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Disz. Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Gesamt

1 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 480-34 478-41 474-21 480-48 1912-144
2 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Open 476-32 470-37 478-28 480-48 1904-145
3 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 464-34 480-44 478-29 480-48 1902-155
4 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 Open 478-28 480-41 471-27 470-47 1899-143
5 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin KK Open 480-40 480-44 467-28 470-47 1897-159
6 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied KK Metallic 472-27 473-31 472-20 480-48 1897-126
7 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Open 469-29 475-31 472-20 480-48 1896-128
8 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin Open 470-31 478-35 465-27 480-48 1893-141
9 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 455-16 476-37 446-22 470-47 1847-122

10 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 438-14 476-34 462-23 470-47 1846-118
11 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 471-27 480-36 433-08 460-46 1844-117
12 Mulders, Rein PN6684 Open 447-13 464-35 456-21 470-47 1837-116
13 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied Metallic 466-27 468-28 442-21 460-46 1836-122
14 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Open 459-25 440-20 470-31 460-46 1829-122
15 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 452-22 480-44 416-17 480-48 1828-131
16 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Metallic 455-22 447-19 460-23 460-46 1822-110
17 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Open 469-21 480-36 432-11 430-43 1811-111
18 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf Open Mod. 450-17 429-27 461-23 470-47 1810-114
19 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangKK Open 464-23 387-18 469-24 480-48 1800-113
20 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Metallic 435-26 469-30 453-19 440-44 1797-119
21 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Production 450-12 414-12 457-20 460-46 1781-090
22 Ermler, Alexander 61445 SLG TN T Berlin Open 463-23 447-24 429-16 440-44 1779-107
23 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 456-22 440-17 440-19 430-43 1766-101
24 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid Open 445-19 478-29 379-05 450-45 1752-098
25 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Prod.Optics 434-13 429-12 449-16 440-44 1752-085
26 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning BacknangOpen Mod. 403-20 446-19 458-24 430-43 1737-106
27 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Prod.Optics 409-17 461-26 454-28 410-41 1734-112
28 Horsch, Andreas 61421 SLG TN T Berlin Open Mod. 405-20 459-21 403-13 450-45 1717-099
29 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin Open 429-22 385-18 445-16 450-45 1709-101
30 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid Production 391-16 442-14 454-17 420-42 1707-089
31 Mulders, Rein PN6684 KK Open 407-20 431-15 409-21 440-44 1687-100
32 Keller, Ralph Michael 61766 SLG Lüdenscheid Prod.Optics 437-17 410-14 410-09 430-43 1687-083
33 Ermler, Alexander 61445 SLG TN T Berlin Open Mod. 423-09 415-18 449-14 370-37 1657-078
34 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 Metallic 414-12 398-11 388-12 380-38 1580-073
35 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal Open Mod. 394-10 388-17 335-08 430-43 1547-078
36 wisman, volkert FS #28 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen Prod.Optics 334-05 377-05 389-07 370-37 1470-054
37 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg Metallic 0-00 478-34 478-26 480-48 1436-108
38 wisman, volkert FS #28 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen Metallic 361-07 419-14 307-04 290-29 1377-054
39 schimmel, Anita FS #27 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen Prod.Optics 333-06 354-05 312-05 340-34 1339-050
40 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal Metallic 316-06 335-08 396-10 260-26 1307-050
41 Lohoff, Matthias 65235 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Metallic 325-05 318-07 274-03 190-19 1107-034
42 Staffensky, Kevin 64165 SLG Neandertal Prod.Optics 299-05 271-03 262-03 270-27 1102-038
43 Hilpert, Stefan 59224 SLG Westsachsen Production 311-07 280-03 294-04 200-20 1085-034
44 schimmel, Anita FS #27 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen KK Open 297-07 241-04 167-01 330-33 1035-045
45 Möller, Sebastian 63428 SLG Westsachsen Production 267-03 257-02 269-03 160-16 953-024
46 Wangler, Florian 65239 SLG Lüdenscheid KK Metallic 165-00 309-03 178-00 70-07 722-010
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (KK Metallic)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 472-27 473-31 472-20 480-48 1.897-126
2 Lohoff, Matthias 65235 SLG Lüdenscheid 325-05 318-07 274-03 190-19 1.107-034
3 Wangler, Florian 65239 SLG Lüdenscheid 165-00 309-03 178-00 70-07 722-010
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (KK Open)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid 480-34 478-41 474-21 480-48 1.912-144
2 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 480-40 480-44 467-28 470-47 1.897-159
3 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 455-16 476-37 446-22 470-47 1.847-122
4 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 452-22 480-44 416-17 480-48 1.828-131
5 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 469-21 480-36 432-11 430-43 1.811-111
6 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 464-23 387-18 469-24 480-48 1.800-113
7 Mulders, Rein PN6684 407-20 431-15 409-21 440-44 1.687-100
8 schimmel, Anita FS #27 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 297-07 241-04 167-01 330-33 1.035-045
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (Metallic)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 466-27 468-28 442-21 460-46 1.836-122
2 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 455-22 447-19 460-23 460-46 1.822-110
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 435-26 469-30 453-19 440-44 1.797-119
4 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 456-22 440-17 440-19 430-43 1.766-101
5 Rudolph, Jost 35339 SLG Leverkusen 2010 414-12 398-11 388-12 380-38 1.580-073
6 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 0-00 478-34 478-26 480-48 1.436-108
7 wisman, volkert FS #28 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 361-07 419-14 307-04 290-29 1.377-054
8 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal 316-06 335-08 396-10 260-26 1.307-050
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (Open Modified)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 450-17 429-27 461-23 470-47 1.810-114
2 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 403-20 446-19 458-24 430-43 1.737-106
3 Horsch, Andreas 61421 SLG TN T Berlin 405-20 459-21 403-13 450-45 1.717-099
4 Ermler, Alexander 61445 SLG TN T Berlin 423-09 415-18 449-14 370-37 1.657-078
5 Weiß, Christopher 62927 SLG Neandertal 394-10 388-17 335-08 430-43 1.547-078
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (Open)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Glas, Thomas 26733 Einzelmitglied 476-32 470-37 478-28 480-48 1.904-145
2 Geppert, Bernd 3891 SLG Lüdenscheid 464-34 480-44 478-29 480-48 1.902-155
3 Steinemann, Bruno PN12407 478-28 480-41 471-27 470-47 1.899-143
4 Hauber, Roman 34255 SLG Feuerschützen Regensburg 469-29 475-31 472-20 480-48 1.896-128
5 Geikowski, Andreas 7454 SLG TN T Berlin 470-31 478-35 465-27 480-48 1.893-141
6 Schönfeld, Volker 24008 SLG Lüdenscheid 438-14 476-34 462-23 470-47 1.846-118
7 Steinke, Yvonne 46660 SLG Lüdenscheid 471-27 480-36 433-08 460-46 1.844-117
8 Mulders, Rein PN6684 447-13 464-35 456-21 470-47 1.837-116
9 Sender, Christian 34048 SLG Weddendorf 459-25 440-20 470-31 460-46 1.829-122

10 Ermler, Alexander 61445 SLG TN T Berlin 463-23 447-24 429-16 440-44 1.779-107
11 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 445-19 478-29 379-05 450-45 1.752-098
12 Lindenthal, Hanjo 54083 SLG TN T Berlin 429-22 385-18 445-16 450-45 1.709-101
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (Production Optics)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 434-13 429-12 449-16 440-44 1.752-085
2 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 409-17 461-26 454-28 410-41 1.734-112
3 Keller, Ralph Michael 61766 SLG Lüdenscheid 437-17 410-14 410-09 430-43 1.687-083
4 wisman, volkert FS #28 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 334-05 377-05 389-07 370-37 1.470-054
5 schimmel, Anita FS #27 Niederlande/ssv Griffioen 333-06 354-05 312-05 340-34 1.339-050
6 Staffensky, Kevin 64165 SLG Neandertal 299-05 271-03 262-03 270-27 1.102-038
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17.-18.06.2023 Ort: Alsfeld - Germany

German Open Bianchi Cup 2023
Bianchi Cup (Production)

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team M1 M2 M3 M4 Gesamt

1 Willigens, Gabriel 39558 SLG Leverkusen 2010 450-12 414-12 457-20 460-46 1.781-090
2 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 391-16 442-14 454-17 420-42 1.707-089
3 Hilpert, Stefan 59224 SLG Westsachsen 311-07 280-03 294-04 200-20 1.085-034
4 Möller, Sebastian 63428 SLG Westsachsen 267-03 257-02 269-03 160-16 953-024
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